
August 15, 2021 Double Trouble 15K

Club and Age Group Results
1

Place Last Name First Name G Age AG City State HH MM SS WMA% Pts Club

25 Wise Rachel F 35 19-39 North Wales PA 1 27 57 52.435 5 Greater Philadelphia TC
90 Evans Emily F 27 19-39 Macungie PA 1 55 28 39.477 3 Rosemont Running Club

22 Peterson Christy F 46 40-49 Lansdale PA 1 26 33 57.154 5 Greater Philadelphia TC

41 Dustman Chrisa F 45 40-49 Sicklerville NJ 1 33 47 52.266 3 South Jersey Athletic Club

92 Cunningham Barclay F 49 40-49 Erdenheim PA 1 56 30 43.820 1 Philadelphia Masters

70 Gorka Barbara F 58 50-59 Philadelphia PA 1 46 26 53.445 5 Greater Philadelphia TC

81 Doran-Briggs Maretta F 57 50-59 Marlton NJ 1 49 46 51.169 3 Pineland Striders

76 Harvey Michelle F 55 50-59 Atco NJ 1 48 6 50.694 1 Pineland Striders

152 Orchard Nicole F 52 50-59 Clementon NJ 2 30 42 35.070 Pineland Striders

164 Longshore Kristine F 53 50-59 Doylestown PA 3 11 45 27.892 Philadelphia Masters

133 Gurka Mary Ann F 68 60+ Berlin NJ 2 13 3 48.979 5 Pineland Striders

162 Bentz Isabel F 70 60+ Lancaster PA 3 9 2 35.505 5 Philadelphia Masters

Place Last Name First Name G Age AG City State HH MM SS WMA% Pts Club

4 Templin Steve M 48 40-49 Muncy PA 1 14 32 60.130 5 Rosemont Running Club

7 Polakoff Craig M 42 40-49 Philadelphia PA 1 17 13 55.256 3 Rosemont Running Club

9 Foster Kurt M 43 40-49 Berlin NJ 1 19 8 54.339 1 Pineland Striders

5 Pino Justin M 53 50-59 Pitman NJ 1 15 57 61.619 5

11 Armstrong Scott M 58 50-59 Pottstown PA 1 20 7 61.098 3 Greater Philadelphia TC

13 Hatch Stanley M 59 50-59 Flourtown PA 1 21 5 60.946 1 Greater Philadelphia TC

6 Flanagan Michael M 53 50-59 Newtown Square PA 1 16 52 60.885 Greater Philadelphia TC

34 OConnell David M 54 50-59 Willow Grove PA 1 31 31 51.594 Philadelphia Masters

86 Gallagher Robert M 55 50-59 Quakertown PA 1 52 46 42.241 Rosemont Running Club

17 Simonetti Nick M 63 60+ Perkasie PA 1 22 30 62.222 5 Greater Philadelphia TC

19 Rose William M 62 60+ Hockessin DE 1 24 22 60.253 3 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

53 Pellechio Thomas M 66 60+ Doylestown PA 1 38 19 53.755 1 Philadelphia Masters

62 Stenzel Robert M 65 60+ Cherry Hill NJ 1 41 15 51.687 Pineland Striders

114 Hawkey Edward M 73 60+ Perkasie PA 2 7 34 44.735 Philadelphia Masters

136 Makurath Paul M 75 60+ Harrisburg PA 2 14 53 43.569 Rosemont Running Club

118 Delguercio Vincent M 69 60+ Hammonton NJ 2 10 4 41.889 Pineland Striders

111 Good Patrick M 64 60+ West Chester PA 2 6 5 41.110 Philadelphia Masters

AGE GROUP RESULTS
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Place Last Name First Name G Age AG City State HH MM SS WMA% Pts Club

17 Simonetti Nick M 63 60+ Perkasie PA 1 22 30 62.222 Greater Philadelphia TC

11 Armstrong Scott M 58 50-59 Pottstown PA 1 20 7 61.098 Greater Philadelphia TC

13 Hatch Stanley M 59 50-59 Flourtown PA 1 21 5 60.946 Greater Philadelphia TC

6 Flanagan Michael M 53 50-59 Newtown Square PA 1 16 52 60.885 Greater Philadelphia TC

22 Peterson Christy F 46 40-49 Lansdale PA 1 26 33 57.154 302.305 Greater Philadelphia TC

70 Gorka Barbara F 58 50-59 Philadelphia PA 1 46 26 53.445 Greater Philadelphia TC

25 Wise Rachel F 35 19-39 North Wales PA 1 27 57 52.435 Greater Philadelphia TC

53 Pellechio Thomas M 66 60+ Doylestown PA 1 38 19 53.755 Philadelphia Masters

34 OConnell David M 54 50-59 Willow Grove PA 1 31 31 51.594 Philadelphia Masters

114 Hawkey Edward M 73 60+ Perkasie PA 2 7 34 44.735 Philadelphia Masters

92 Cunningham Barclay F 49 40-49 Erdenheim PA 1 56 30 43.820 Philadelphia Masters

111 Good Patrick M 64 60+ West Chester PA 2 6 5 41.110 235.013 Philadelphia Masters

162 Bentz Isabel F 70 60+ Lancaster PA 3 9 2 35.505 Philadelphia Masters

164 Longshore Kristine F 53 50-59 Doylestown PA 3 11 45 27.892 Philadelphia Masters

19 Rose William M 62 60+ Hockessin DE 1 24 22 60.253 60.253 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

9 Foster Kurt M 43 40-49 Berlin NJ 1 19 8 54.339 Pineland Striders

62 Stenzel Robert M 65 60+ Cherry Hill NJ 1 41 15 51.687 Pineland Striders

81 Doran-Briggs Maretta F 57 50-59 Marlton NJ 1 49 46 51.169 Pineland Striders

76 Harvey Michelle F 55 50-59 Atco NJ 1 48 6 50.694 Pineland Striders

133 Gurka Mary Ann F 68 60+ Berlin NJ 2 13 3 48.979 256.868 Pineland Striders

118 Delguercio Vincent M 69 60+ Hammonton NJ 2 10 4 41.889 Pineland Striders

152 Orchard Nicole F 52 50-59 Clementon NJ 2 30 42 35.070 Pineland Striders

4 Templin Steve M 48 40-49 Muncy PA 1 14 32 60.130 Rosemont Running Club

7 Polakoff Craig M 42 40-49 Philadelphia PA 1 17 13 55.256 Rosemont Running Club

136 Makurath Paul M 75 60+ Harrisburg PA 2 14 53 43.569 Rosemont Running Club

86 Gallagher Robert M 55 50-59 Quakertown PA 1 52 46 42.241 Rosemont Running Club
90 Evans Emily F 27 19-39 Macungie PA 1 55 28 39.477 240.672 Rosemont Running Club

41 Dustman Chrisa F 45 40-49 Sicklerville NJ 1 33 47 52.266 52.266 South Jersey Athletic Club

5 Pino Justin M 53 50-59 Pitman NJ 1 15 57 61.619 Unattached
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